®

=N\

Produkt-Datenblatt

Mode mit System

N

N\

GroRe
Brust
Armel-Lénge
Ricken-Lange
Rickenbreite

Huftumfang

N\

Mode mit System

SX
102
58
73
41
104

s
110
63
76
43
112

M
118
65
80
45
120

®

L
126
67
82
47
130

2111510
weil

XL
134
68
83
49
140

211

Mit 2 Druckkndpfen

Stehkragen

Innenliegende Brustleistentasche
Armtasche (B 9 cm x H 12 cm)

Modell 211 15 10 in weiR
100% Baumwolle, 230 g/m?

Pflegehinweis: K & ® @

Modell 211 20 20 in schwarz
65% Polyester 35% Baumwolle, 220 g/m?

Pflegehinweis: @ X & ®®

2112020
schwarz

XS-5XL 220 g/m* 230 gim*

MaRtabelle Artikel 211

2XL
142
69
84
51
150

3XL
150
70
85
53
160

4XL
158
72
87
57
168

5XL
166
73
88
59
176



