



Kochjacke | 211

Mit 2 Druckknöpfen
Stehkragen
Innenliegende Brustleistentasche
Armtasche (B 9 cm x H 12 cm)

Modell 211 15 10 in weiß
100% Baumwolle, 230 g/m²

Pflegehinweis:

Modell 211 20 20 in schwarz
65% Polyester 35% Baumwolle, 220 g/m²

Pflegehinweis:



211 15 10
weiß



211 20 20
schwarz



Maßtabelle Artikel 211									
Größe	SX	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Brust	102	110	118	126	134	142	150	158	166
Ärmel-Länge	58	63	65	67	68	69	70	72	73
Rücken-Länge	73	76	80	82	83	84	85	87	88
Rückenbreite	41	43	45	47	49	51	53	57	59
Hüftumfang	104	112	120	130	140	150	160	168	176